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TURNING HOUSES INTO HOMES
FOR OVER 30 YEARS.

WWW.SELLINGMILTON.CA
Extensively Upgraded

Mattamy Corner Townhouse
+ Steps from Schools and Park
< Easy Nighway Access
+ Upgraded Kitchen with Granite Counters
and Stainless Steel Appliances
+ Hardwood Fleoring and Upgraded Ceramic Tile
+ Nardwood Staircase With Iren Pickets
+ Finished Recreation Room in Basement
+ Boautifully Landscaped and Fenced Yard

| Contact us teday for more info or to book your
persenal viewing l

$650, ooo

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2.4PM
636 ET W RDS AVENUE
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Located between Milton, Qakville nd Burlington.
This cute and cozy bungalow is uinder one acre.
for you to enjoy the benefits of coumtry living while
peing minutes from town. Recent upigrades include
kitchen 2011, bathroom 2016, -shingles 2011,
fumace and oil tank 2006, main ffloor broadioom
2016 and all windows replaced over several years.
Garage is currently studio/in law swite but could be
converted back. $998,000
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63 HUTCHINSON AVENUE
Mattamy Lindsey madel with 4 bedrooms. Master
ensurte and walk in closet. Home Is on a quiet
streel yet close to schools, parks and transit. Roof
shingles, Broadloom, Furnace and freshly painted
in 2018. Laminate floors in living, dining and family
room. Early possession available and you could be

sitting on the front porch when the warm weather
amves. $734,900
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92-371 BRONTE ST S, MILTON
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Ccentury Home in Old
oms, 3.9
1S-and a large wrap

around porch, set on a double Ot

surrounded by matue trees. Just
I Steps from downtown

O05-878-8101
WWwWw.thehomehunter . c
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905-3-64-9242

Four bdrms., 4 baths, 2 storey home in
sought after Timberlea with inground
pool, beautifully fenced rear decks, double
gorage, finished basement. All the major
items have been replaced - furnace,

| S (/A roof, windows, pool liner. Best of all
i S T is the price of $799,900.00 1o allow you to
il oo ‘\# add all the things on your wish list.
4 TS ’ For more info and pictures see
www.teammilton.com.

Call (urole or Ingnd ul 905 878 8101 for further detulls.
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www.lyndacross.com Broker X
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom bungalow on OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY FROM 2 UNTIL 4
amazing large lot in “old ‘milton”. Fully

299 MEADOWBROOK nnma, mu'ou
fenced with 15'x30" above ground pool, - -
solar heating, deck and patio. Detached
20'x15" garage/workshop with new §
roll up door and new steel entry door.
Updated- kitchen has ceramic & copper
plated backsplash, s/s appliances,
pantry and ceramic tile flooring. Updated
bathrooms, 2 bedrooms on main floor
'with separate dining room that can be
converted to a bedroom. Large bedroom in basement, fully finished with large rec.
Room, electric fireplace. Built-in desk/workstation, pot lights, separate laundry area
with new cupboards and counter top and second 4 piece bathroom. Newer windows,
fumace 2013, great neighbours, great location. Book a showing, you'll be glad you did!
mmmmm
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Office. 905.878.8101
Direct. 416.697.3422 o ——
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CHARMING FAMILY HOME - mm
- MILTON AREA- BACKYARD PARADISE

Curb appeal wraps around the entire
private  property.Backyard Refreat, i/g
pool, prof.landscaped, a gurdeners
paradise. Open live/dine & kitchen in
hrdwd; the perfect floor-plan! Living rm.w/’
cust. Gas. FP. Gourmet "Cambria” kit
quartz, Jen-air appl., gas stove, bck-splsh,
range hood, centre island” w/brkfst bar
Mstr. Bdrm; w/ensuite privileges to reno’d
-. bath. Mn.Ivl.Indry/mud rm. w/grge access.
=% ProfFin.Bsmnt. Dbldrfi 3 + garage!

$849,900. |
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Semi detached located
near Derry Rd &
Thompson. 3 bedrms,
3 baths, hardwood
floors, updated kitchen,
beautiful gardens.
Asking $668,900.

Move in ready.

ErikaBirdermicme-

SALES REPRESENTATIVE Cell:905-699-2477

OPEN HOUSE E SUNDAY 2-4 PM

164 COOKE CRESCENT Mllton

Located On One Of The Largest Lots, This
Beautiful 4 Bedroom Home Is Located On A
Crescent. Includes Hot Tub, Heated Salt Water
Pool And Many Many Updates! A Must See!

“Please Call Me For Your Personal Viewing.
$984,900
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